ART. 0762/190

ﬁ%ﬁgﬁ A CON DENTADO DE METAL DURO PARA ALUMINIO

DENTADO PLANO TRAPEZOIDAL CON AFILADO ALTERNADO.
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Dientes Z
Orificio
Espesor corte
Espesor disco
Max. r.p.m.
Peso bruto

Codigo de barras

190 mm
48

¢ 20 mm
2,2mm
1,5 mm
8000
0,50 kg

8012667408671
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